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Farm Dinners

Thursday, Jan 13 Tuesday, Jan 18
Carlinville Moose Lodge Concordia Hall

801 Pine St | Carlinville 709 S Union St | Staunton
Thursday, Jan 20 Tuesday, Jan 25
Greenville VFW Michael's Restaurant
2043 S 4th St | Greenville 415 Broadway | Highland
Thursday, Jan 27 11a-1p Tuesday, Feb 8

LUNCH - Jerseyville Store Hagel 1891
1203 S State St | Jerseyville = 115 E Main St | Mt. Sterling
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Thursday, Feb 10 Tuesday, Feb 15
Hillsboro Moose Lodge Vandalia Moose Lodge
411 S Main St | Hillsboro 328 S 3rd St | Vandalia
Tuesday, Feb 22 Thursday, Feb 24

Litchfield Moose Lodge Carlyle VFW
221 N Madison | Litchfield 1250 Franklin St | Carlyle

Please RSVP to Alex Cullison
acullison@mckayauto.net
217-324-3971 x2013




